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Date	Day		Opponent	 				Site		Time
Feb.	4	Mon.		Malakoff Scrimmage				Away	5:00	
Feb.	8	Fri.		Kemp Scrimmage					Away	5:00	
Feb. 	11	Mon.		 Blooming Grove Scrimmage			Home		5:00
Feb. 	15	Fri.		Mart Scrimmage	??				Home 	5:00		
Feb.  19	Tues 		Elkhart						Home		5:00
Feb.  22	Fri.		Frost (JV/V)					Home		5:00/7:00
Feb 26	Tues.		TBD							
Feb 29	Thurs.	Malakoff Tournament			Away	TBA
March 1	Fri.		Malakoff Tournament			Away	TBA
March 2	Sat.		Malakoff Tournament			Away	TBA
March 6	Tues. 		Rice							Away	5:00
March 8	Fri.		LaPoynor*  					Home		6:00
March 12	Tues.		Trinidad*  						Home		6:00
March 15	Fri.		Cayuga (JV/V)	*  				Away	4:00/6:00
March 19	Tues.		Martin’s Mill*					Home		6:00
[bookmark: _GoBack]March 22	Fri.		CrossRoads*(JV/V)				Away	4:00/6:00
March 26   	Tues.		Neches* 						away		6:00
March 29	Fri.		New Summerfield*				home		6:00
April 2	Tues.		LaPoynor* 					away		6:00
April 5	Fri.		Trinidad*		  				Away	4:00
April 9	Tues.		Cayuga(JV/V)*					Home		5:00/7:00
April 12	Fri.		Martins Mill*					Away	6:00
April 16 	Tues.		CrossRoads*(JV/V)				Home		5:00/7:00
April 19	Fri.		Neches*						Home 	4:00
April 23	Tues.		New Summerfiled*	Senior Night	away		6:00

· Denotes District 20-AA Games
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Superintendent		Martin Brumit			Phone Number	(903) 396-2931
High Principal		Greg Priddy				Fax Number		(903) 396-2334
Athletic Director		Terrell Harris			Field House		(903) 396-7061
Head Coach			Jayson Engel			Home Phone		(903) 396-2166
Asst. Coach			Cole Lancaster			Cell Phone		(903) 654-1798
text @kerensb to 81010     to  receive text message updates on games and other inform
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